
Bar Bibbiena Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Farcas Julian (06/543) 4 3 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 6

Mititelu Daniel (06/848) 4 5 4 11 4 6 2 3 2 2 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 3

Martini Daniele (06/542) 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 2 4 4

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 5 3 5 1 1 0 0 2 2

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 4 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farcas Julian 06/543 40 65 1,62

Mititelu Daniel 06/848 34 61 1,79

Martini Daniele 06/542 30 28 0,93

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 20 18 0,90

Canelli Mauro 06/541 14 17 1,21

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 22 8 0,36

Baraonda

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 5

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 4 1 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 6

Migliorati Fabrizio (10/028) 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 2

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 2 0 2 0 4 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 1 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 40 50 1,25

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 32 39 1,22

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 36 37 1,03

Migliorati Fabrizio 10/028 24 13 0,54

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 28 8 0,29

Fire Fox 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dini Samuele (06/515) 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0

Lachi Marco (06/517) 4 1 4 9 3 8 4 9 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 8

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 4 6 4 6 1 2 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 11 4 8 4 8

Alimoni Giancarlo (06/546) 2 3 4 3 2 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 5 4 8

Ciaralli Flavio (06/548) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 4 2

Dragoni Alessandro (06/514) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dini Samuele 06/515 32 70 2,19

Lachi Marco 06/517 39 68 1,74

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 37 65 1,76

Alimoni Giancarlo 06/546 23 36 1,57

Ciaralli Flavio 06/548 15 15 1,00

Dragoni Alessandro 06/514 14 13 0,93

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 1 4 11

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 4 12 4 8 3 6 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 8 0 0

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 10

Casini Omar (06/479) 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 6 4 8 3 2 4 12 4 1 4 7

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 2 5 2 1 1 3 0 0 4 8 2 2 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 38 82 2,16

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 30 67 2,23

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 33 59 1,79

Casini Omar 06/479 31 56 1,81

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 14 24 1,71

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 14 15 1,07



Red Lions

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cela Alban (06/404) 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 7

Delgaia Nicola (06/406) 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 7 3 1 4 5 4 5 4 1 4 8 4 8

Garaffini Stefano (06/407) 4 8 4 6 4 2 3 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 2

Cerboni Alessandro (06/405) 4 10 4 1 2 0 4 6 4 2 4 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 0

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5

Bianchini Vittorio (06/239) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cela Alban 06/404 40 74 1,85

Delgaia Nicola 06/406 39 55 1,41

Garaffini Stefano 06/407 35 45 1,29

Cerboni Alessandro 06/405 30 26 0,87

Madiai Ugo 06/403 12 8 0,67

Bianchini Vittorio 06/239 4 2 0,50

San Martino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 4 11 2 6 2 5 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 2 6 4 10 2 5

Bendoni Marco (06/513) 4 12 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 5

Gennari Simone (06/097) 3 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 9 2 6

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 2 4 2 6 4 7 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 9 2 6

Tinti Luca (06/518) 2 0 4 2 2 5 4 0 0 0 3 2 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 1 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 32 84 2,62

Bendoni Marco 06/513 28 72 2,57

Gennari Simone 06/097 29 61 2,10

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 28 57 2,04

Tinti Luca 06/518 25 22 0,88

Tinti Daniele 06/096 18 20 1,11


